Rectangular Connectors
H
irose
1457
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.This product is RoHS compliant.
A
A
B
B
A
B
mouser.com/hiroseconnector
HIROSE Wire-to-Board Connectors
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
A
B
C
D
Double Row - Vertical - Gold - Thru Hole - With Boss
798-DF1340DS125DSA55	 DF13-40DS-1.25DSA(55)	 C	 40	 30.85	 23.75
Double Row - Vertical - Tin - SMT - With Boss
798-DF1310DP125V25	 DF13-10DP-1.25V(25)	 C	 10	 12.10	 5.00
798-DF1320DP125V25	 DF13-20DP-1.25V(25)	 C	 20	 18.35	 11.25
Double Row - Vertical - Tin - SMT - Without Boss
798-DF13A10DP125V25	 DF13A-10DP-1.25V(25)	 C	 10	 12.10	 5.00
798-DF13A20DP125V25	 DF13A-20DP-1.25V(25)	 C	 20	 18.35	 11.25
Double Row - Vertical - Gold - SMT - With Boss
798-DF1310DP125V55	 DF13-10DP-1.25V(55)	 C	 10	 12.10	 5.00
798-DF1320DP125V56	 DF13-20DP-1.25V(56)	 C	 20	 18.35	 11.25
798-DF1330DP125V55	 DF13-30DP-1.25V(55)	 C	 30	 24.60	 17.50
798-DF1340DP125V55	 DF13-40DP-1.25V(55)	 C	 40	 30.85	 23.75
Double Row - Vertical - Gold - SMT - Without Boss
798-DF13A40DP125V55	 DF13A-40DP-1.25V(55)	 C	 40	 30.85	 23.75
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.Headers-Double Row
Fig.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 5 and up, call for quote.
DescriptionHirose
Part No.
Tools
Price
EachAWG
798-DF13TB2630HC	 DF13-TB2630HC	 --	 Crimp Hand Tool w/dies	 26-30
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.Housings-Double Row
Crimp Receptacle Housings - Double Row
798-DF13-10DS-1.25C	 DF13-10DS-1.25C	 B	 10	 10.40	 5.00
798-DF13-20DS-1.25C	 DF13-20DS-1.25C	 B	 20	 16.65	 11.25
798-DF13-30DS-1.25C	 DF13-30DS-1.25C	 B	 30	 22.90	 17.50
798-DF13-40DS-1.25C	 DF13-40DS-1.25C	 B	 40	 29.15	 23.75
Fig.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
AWGHirose
Part No.
Contacts
Plating Price Each
1001 25Type
798-DF13-2630SCF	 DF13-2630SCF	 D	 26-30	 Tin	 Female
798-DF13-2630SCFA	 DF13-2630SCFA	 D	 26-36	 Gold	 Female
DF13 SERIES- 1.25mm Miniature Crimping Connectors
Fig.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
No. of
Positions
Hirose
Part No.
Headers-Single Row Cont.
A
Price Each
1001 25
Dimensions: mm
B
Single Row - Vertical - Gold - SMT - With Boss Cont.
798-DF13B2P125V50	 DF13B-2P-1.25V(50)	 A	 2	 7.15	 1.25
798-DF13B3P125V50	 DF13B-3P-1.25V(50)	 A	 3	 8.40	 2.50
798-DF13B5P125V50	 DF13B-5P-1.25V(50)	 A	 5	 10.90	 5.00
798-DF13B6P125V50	 DF13B-6P-1.25V(50)	 A	 6	 12.15	 6.25
Single Row - Vertical - Gold - SMT - Without Boss
798-DF13C2P125V50	 DF13C-2P-1.25V(50)	 A	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF13C-2P-1.25V51	 DF13C-2P-1.25V(51)	 A	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF13C3P125V50	 DF13C-3P-1.25V(50)	 A	 3	 5.40	 2.50
798-DF13C-3P-1.25V51	 DF13C-3P-1.25V(51)	 A	 3	 5.40	 2.50
798-DF13C4P125V50	 DF13C-4P-1.25V(50)	 A	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF13C-4P-1.25V51	 DF13C-4P-1.25V(51)	 A	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF13C-5P-1.25V51	 DF13C-5P-1.25V(51)	 A	 5	 7.90	 5.00
798-DF13C6P125V50	 DF13C-6P-1.25V(50)	 A	 6	 9.15	 6.25
798-DF13C-6P-1.25V51	 DF13C-6P-1.25V(51)	 A	 6	 9.15	 6.25
798-DF13C-7P-1.25V51	 DF13C-7P-1.25V(51)	 A	 7	 10.40	 7.50
798-DF13C-8P-1.25V51	 DF13C-8P-1.25V(51)	 A	 8	 11.65	 8.75
798-DF13C-9P-1.25V51	 DF13C-9P-1.25V(51)	 A	 9	 12.90	 10.00
798-DF13C-10P1.25V51	 DF13C-10P-1.25V(51)	 A	 10	 14.15	 11.25
798-DF13C-11P1.25V51	 DF13C-11P-1.25V(51)	 A	 11	 15.40	 12.50
798-DF13C-12P1.25V51	 DF13C-12P-1.25V(51)	 A	 12	 16.65	 13.75
798-DF13C14P125V50	 DF13C-14P-1.25V(50)	 A	 14	 19.15	 16.25
798-DF13C-14P1.25V51	 DF13C-14P-1.25V(51)	 A	 14	 19.15	 16.25
798-DF13C-15P1.25V51	 DF13C-15P-1.25V(51)	 A	 15	 20.40	 17.50
Single Row - Right Angle - Tin - SMT - With Boss
798-DF132P125H20	 DF13-2P-1.25H(20)	 A	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF133P125H20	 DF13-3P-1.25H(20)	 A	 3	 5.40	 2.50
798-DF134P125H20	 DF13-4P-1.25H(20)	 A	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF135P125H20	 DF13-5P-1.25H(20)	 A	 5	 7.90	 5.00
798-DF136P125H20	 DF13-6P-1.25H(20)	 A	 6	 9.15	 6.25
798-DF137P125H20	 DF13-7P-1.25H(20)	 A	 7	 10.40	 7.50
798-DF138P125H20	 DF13-8P-1.25H(20)	 A	 8	 11.65	 8.75
798-DF139P125H20	 DF13-9P-1.25H(20)	 A	 9	 12.90	 10.00
798-DF1310P125H20	 DF13-10P-1.25H(20)	 A	 10	 14.15	 11.25
798-DF1315P125H20	 DF13-15P-1.25H(20)	 A	 15	 20.40	 17.50
Single Row - Right Angle - Tin - SMT - Without Boss
798-DF13A2P125H20	 DF13A-2P-1.25H(20)	 A	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF13A3P125H20	 DF13A-3P-1.25H(20)	 A	 3	 5.40	 2.50
798-DF13A4P125H20	 DF13A-4P-1.25H(20)	 A	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF13A5P125H20	 DF13A-5P-1.25H(20)	 A	 5	 7.90	 5.00
798-DF13A6P125H20	 DF13A-6P-1.25H(20)	 A	 6	 9.15	 6.25
798-DF13A8P125H20	 DF13A-8P-1.25H(20)	 A	 8	 11.65	 8.75
798-DF13A9P125H20	 DF13A-9P-1.25H(20)	 A	 9	 12.90	 10.00
798-DF13A14P125H20	 DF13A-14P-1.25H(20)	 A	 14	 19.15	 16.25
798-DF13A15P125H20	 DF13A-15P-1.25H(20)	 A	 15	 20.40	 17.50
Single Row - Right Angle - Gold - SMT - With Boss
798-DF132P125H50	 DF13-2P-1.25H(50)	 A	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF133P125H50	 DF13-3P-1.25H(50)	 A	 3	 5.40	 2.50
798-DF134P125H50	 DF13-4P-1.25H(50)	 A	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF135P125H50	 DF13-5P-1.25H(50)	 A	 5	 7.90	 5.00
798-DF139P125H50	 DF13-9P-1.25H(50)	 A	 9	 12.90	 10.00
798-DF1310P125H50	 DF13-10P-1.25H(50)	 A	 10	 14.15	 11.25
798-DF1312P125H50	 DF13-12P-1.25H(50)	 A	 12	 19.65	 13.75
798-DF1314P125H50	 DF13-14P-1.25H(50)	 A	 14	 20.90	 15.75
Single Row - Right Angle - Gold - SMT - Without Boss
798-DF13A2P125H50	 DF13A-2P-1.25H(50)	 A	 2	 4.15	 1.25
798-DF13A3P125H50	 DF13A-3P-1.25H(50)	 A	 3	 5.40	 2.50
798-DF13A4P125H50	 DF13A-4P-1.25H(50)	 A	 4	 6.65	 3.75
798-DF13A5P125H50	 DF13A-5P-1.25H(50)	 A	 5	 7.90	 5.00
798-DF13A6P125H50	 DF13A-6P-1.25H(50)	 A	 6	 9.15	 6.25
798-DF13A8P125H50	 DF13A-8P-1.25H(50)	 A	 8	 11.65	 8.75
798-DF13A12P125H50	 DF13A-12P-1.25H(50)	 A	 12	 16.65	 13.75
798-DF13A14P125H50	 DF13A-14P-1.25H(50)	 A	 14	 19.15	 16.25